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Non-Drip design LB

Iltem nr.:
Application:

Material:

Temperature range:

Valve:

Dust cap:

Dust cap seal:

Body seal:

Hex:
Thread (D):
T:

A:

B:

Torque:

Hex 5

9080020115

Engine oil, Hydraulic oil, Gearbox oil, Coolant, Lubricating oil
Brass outside / Brass inside / Stainless steel spring

-20° / 200° Celsius

Brass with Viton O-ring / Valve g16mm

Brass

NBR O-ring

NA

30mm
7/8”-14-UNF
10mm
30mm
30mm

2

40 ft-1b



